sterihealth.com.au
The future of clinical
waste management
Clinismart
Reduces infection transfer
Decreases your environmental footprint
Minimises logistics handling time
Dramatically improves aesthetic appeal

Dimensions:
912mm H, 490mm W, 464mm D
Order Code: I-11193
Dynamic Floorstand (with foot pedal)
The Dynamic Floorstand keeps Clinismart
off the ground while providing hands-free
operation via the foot pedal. Small sturdy
back wheels allow short distance mobility.
Dimensions:
924mm H, 417mm W, 552mm D
Order Code: I-11329
Static Floorstand (with foot pedal)
This Static Floorstand keeps Clinismart off
the ground in a fixed position. Hands-free
operation is enabled via the foot pedal.
Dimensions:
782mm H, 417mm W, 477mm D
Order Code: I-11332
Static Floorstand (without foot pedal)
This Static Floorstand holds Clinismart off
the ground in a fixed position and has a
hand-operated opening mechanism.
Dimensions:
643mm H, 305mm W, 371mm D
Order Code: I-11333
Cartsmart 1 Trolley (without foot pedal)
The Cartsmart Trolley provides convenient
mobility for the Clinismart collector using �
a hand-operated opening mechanism.
Dimensions:
835mm H, 435mm W, 432mm D
Order Code: I-11190
Bulk delivery carts
Small Internal Delivery Cart
The Small Internal Delivery cart is ideal
for transporting up to 6 Clinismart units
(3 on each side) between the Dock �
and Ward. Also pictured with
Sharpsmart range.
Dimensions:
1440mm H, 1422mm W, 870mm D
Order Code: I-11326
Large Internal Delivery Cart
The Large Internal Delivery cart �
is ideal for transporting up to 8 �
Clinismart units (4 on each side)
between the Dock and Ward. Also
pictured with Sharpsmart range.
Dimensions:
1385mm H, 1879mm W, 870mm D
Order Code: I-11327
Logistical optimisation
External Transporter
Used for vehicle transportation between
your loading dock and our treatment